
Field Use Schedule -- Winter 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
8:00-8:30am

Coyotes                   
Mens in Park                              

8:00-10:00
 Amigos                                                  
League                                        

8:00-11:30

VIEWPOINT     
LEAGUE              

Division 2                                     
8:00-3:30

Bandidos 70+ League                                  
8:00-11:00 am

8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00-10:30am
  ROSES 

Ladies in Park                      
10:15-12:15

10:30-11:00am

Division 4 League 
Desperados       

Falcons           
Saguaros      

11:00-4:00

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00noon

Superstition League               
Comancheros           

Hombres                
11:30-4:30

12:00noon-12:30pm Field Prep   12:15-12:30

12:30-1:00pm

Gems League Games  
12:30-3:00

1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm

3:00-3:30pm  Practice Time               
3:00-4:30                    

Div 3    
3:30-4:00pm

Tournament Prep 
Time

4:00-4:30pm

4:30-5:00pm
Field Maintenance Field Maintenance Field Maintenance

5:00-5:30pm
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